
. 

2 ' 36 ' 769r 
2,646,405 

- 10.7 

1,089,638 
1,133,130 

- 3.9 

2,354,355 
2,338,555 

+ 0.6 

Selected 
dairy 
by-products 
Manufacturing and Primary Industries Division 

Certains 
sous-produits 
laitiers 
Division des industries manufaclurieres et primaires 

Vol. 3, No. 3 

. 

PRODUCTION AND INVENTORY OF INSTANT DRY SKIM MILK POWDER 

PRODUCTION ET STOCKS DE IAIT 9CR94 INSTANTAN9 EN POUDRE 

FEBRUARY - 1974 - FEVRIER 

Over 5 pounds up 
5 pounds and to and including 

under 	24 pounds 	Over 24 lb 

5 livres et 	Plus de 5 livres 	Plus de 24 
moms 	jusqu'à 24 livres 	livres 

inclusivement 

pounds - livres 

Produced during month of - Production durent 
le mote de: 
February - 1974 - FCvrier ................... 
February - 1973 - Fdvrier ................... 

Per cent change - Variation procentuelle ...... 

2 months production ended - Production de 
2 mois terminés en: 
February - 1974 - Fdvrier ................... 
February - 1973 - Pévrier ................... 

Per cent change - Variation procentuelle ...... 

Stocks on hand end of - Stocks en main 
fin de: 
February - 1974 - Fdvrier ................... 
February - 1973 - Février ................... 

Per cent change - Variation procerituelle ...... 

	

2,396,670 
	

688,569 
	

323,743 

	

2,192,096 
	

720,330 
	

336,857 

	

+ 9.3 	- 5.6 	- 3.9 

	

4,282,862 
	

1,417,016 
	

689,561 

	

3,719,618 
	

1,357,458 
	

872,847 

	

+ 15.1 
	

+ 4.4 	- 21.0 

. 

Figures not appropriate or not applicable. - N'ayant pas lieu 
r Revised figures. - Nombres rectiflés. 

figurer. 

April - 1974 - Avril 
5-3305-770 
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